Daniel Fuchs. Born in Alzenau in 1966.
Geo Fuchs. Born in Frankfurt/Main in 1969. Live and work in Neuberg
SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006

Stasi— secret rooms, Palau de la Virreina, Barcelona
Stasi— secret rooms, Galerie Le Lieu, Lorient

Toys, Caprice Horn Galerie, Berlin,

Toys, Museum Villa Stuck, Miinchen

Stasi— secret rooms, Museum Villa Stuck, Miinchen,
Stasi— secret rooms, Zeitgeschichtliches Forum, Leipzig
Stasi— secret rooms, Stadtische Galerie, Neunkirchen

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

small is beautiful Ursula-Blickle-Stiftung, Kraichtal

Art, Made in Germany OMC gallery, Huntington Beach
Art Cologne, Caprice Horn Galerie Berlin

Art L.A., Caprice Horn Galerie Berlin

Kiaf Korea, Caprice Horn Galerie Berlin

Art Brussels, ADN Galeria Barcelona

swab Barcelona, ADN Galeria Barcelona

Other Families, Palazzo Cavour, Turin

Viennabiennale, Wien

Ausloser Potsdam, Potsdam Museum

Locarno Film Festival, Movements, Play Forward section
Refraction, Caprice Horn Galerie, Berlin, Monat der Fotografie
Mass Media Manipulation, Photomeetings Luxemburg
Galerie Clairefontaine

Photo Miami, Caprice Horn Galerie Berlin



